
From: Richard Joslin 
Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 3:48 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: RE: FW: question 

Sept 16 

From: jeffrey E. [mailto:jeevacation@gmail.comj 
Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 11:47 AM 
To: Richard Joslin 
Subject: Re: FW: question 

When did she inquire 

On Tuesday, September 30, 2014, Richard Joslin wrote: 

I rec'd via home staff a letter from IRS denying to respond to inquity from PW finduciary attorney. Details as to 
the inquiry follow. 

From: Halperin, Alan S 
<javascript:_e(%7B%7D;cvmr;ahalperin@paulweiss.com.);> 

Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 11:33 AM 
To: Richard Joslin; Hurtado, Christopher L 
Subject: RE: question 

I understand. Chris, on this project, is there anything else to be done on our end? Going forward, we will handle 
as you have directed. Thanks. Alan 

Alan S. Halperin I Partner 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas l New York, NY 10019-6064 

ahalperin@paulweiss.com <javascript:_e(%78957D;cvmlVahalperin@paulweiss.com1;> I www.paulweiss.com 
chttp://www.paulweiss.com> 

From: Richard Joslin 
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Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 11:31 AM 
To: Halperin, Alan 5; Hurtado, Christopher L 
Subject: RE: question 

The Service declined to respond to her inquiry as no valid POA. Perhaps I can assist here in the sake of 
expedience. 

In future please alert me before contacting tax authorities notwithstanding other FO team member 
involvement. 

Thanks 

From: Halperin, Alan 

Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 11:20 AM 
To: Richard Joslin; Hurtado, Christopher L 
Subject: RE: question 

Rich, 

Adora, a fiduciary accountant in our group, was in touch with the IRS to ensure that the responsible party on the 
SS-4 for SH Meadow Lane LLC is the sole member, and not the Manager. Alan 

Alan S. Halperin I Partner 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas I New York, NY 10019-6064 

www.paulweiss.com 
<http://www.paulweiss.com> 

From: Richard Joslin 
Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 9:58 AM 
To: Halperin, Alan 5; Hurtado, Christopher L 
Subject: question 

Please let me know why Adora Sugatan is submitting inquiries to the IRS re SH Meadow Lane LLC 

Thanks 
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Richard Joslin 

CFO 

Elysium Management LLC 

445 Park Ave 

Ste. 1401 

New York, NY 10022 

This message is intended only for the use of the Addressee and may contain information that is privileged and 
confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication 
is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please erase all copies of the message and its 
attachments and notify us immediately. 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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